
Список победителей и призеров школьной олимпиады 2021 года 

Предмет ФИО Класс Результат 

Экономика Завалишина Дарина Денисовна 11 призёр 

 Качка Арина Александровна 11 призёр 

 Кофанова Кристина Дмитриевна 11 призёр 

 Аверьянова Полина Владимировна 8 победитель 

 Лунин Степан Дмитриевич 8 призёр 

 Машталов Егор Николаевич 8 призёр 

 Шаповалов Андрей Анатольевич 8 призёр 

 Севостьянов Сергей Андреевич 7 призёр 

 Умнов Анатолий Анатольевич 7 призёр 

    

Экология Титова Ангелина Алексеевна 11 призёр 

 Аникина Альбина Андреевна 10 призёр 

 Мартынычева Мария Алексеевна 10 призёр 

 Федотова Ксения Сергеевна 9 призёр 

 Гэрибов Олег Олегович 8 призёр 

 Пигарёва Полина Александровна 8 призёр 

 Пожидаев Тимофей Денисович 8 призёр 

 Кувшинова Александра Владимировна 7 призёр 

 Умнов Анатолий Анатольевич 7 призёр 

    

Технология Винокурова Варвара Михайловна 7 призёр 

    

Физкультура Качка Арина Александровна 11 победитель 

 Кофанова Кристина Дмитриевна 11 победитель 

 Сафаров Иван Олегович 10 призёр 

 Фальков Егор Александрович 10 призёр 

 Аристова Юлия Антоновна 9 победитель 

 Коротков Артемий Олегович 9 победитель 

 Волков Станислав Игоревич 9 призёр 

 Зубихин Артем Михайлович 9 призёр 

 Мячин Дмитрий Витальевич 9 призёр 

 Тушин Иван Алексеевич 9 призёр 

 Мавлянова Елена Денисовна 9 призёр 

 Самойлова Арина Максимовна 9 победитель 

 Яндушкина Лилия Сергеевна 9 призёр 

 Аверьянова Полина Владимировна 8 призёр 

 Гончарова Анастасия Дмитриевна 8 призёр 

 Иваненко Ольга Дмитриевна 8 победитель 

 Колотушкина Елизавета Алексеевна 8 призёр 

 Некрасов Данила Сергеевич 8 Победитель 

 Обыденнов Давид Артурович 8 Призер 



 Гусейнов Рустам Теймурович 8 Призер 

 Горнова Виктория Викторовна 7 призёр 

 Нестерова Александра Дмитриевна 7 призёр 

 Понамарева Ангелина 

Святославовна 

7 победитель 

 Попова Александра Мансуровна 7 призёр 

 Прилипская Виктория Витальевна 7 призёр 

 Дусаева Софья Альбертовна 6 призёр 

 Жукова Арина Александровна 6 призёр 

 Лапинская Екатерина Сергеевна 6 призёр 

 Матчанова Алсу Тимуровна 6 призёр 

 Агарков Максим Евгеньевич 6 победитель 

 Жаров Дмитрий Вячеславович 6 победитель 

 Захаров Матвей Денисович 6 победитель 

 Ригин Дмитрий Иванович 6 победитель 

 Хлютов Матвей Романович 6 победитель 

 Оноприенко Даниил Янисович 6 призёр 

 Сараев Никита Андреевич 6 призёр 

 Комкова Варвара Сергеевна 5 победитель 

 Старушко Елизавета Алексеевна 5 победитель 

 Архипова Анастасия Михайловна 5 призёр 

 Тямкова Евгения Александровна 5 призёр 

 Мямин Павел Петрович 5 призёр 

 Скороходов Тимофей Владимирович 5 призёр 

 Умнов Михаил Анатольевич 5 призёр 

    

Английский 

язык 
Фролягина Марина Владимировна 11 победитель 

 Григорян Гоар Володяевна 11 призёр 

 Кадушникова Дарья Леонидовна 10 победитель 

 Малыхина София Алексеевна 10 призёр 

 Павлова Анастасия Игоревна 9 победитель 

 Павлова Мария Игоревна 9 победитель 

 Жуков Никита Дмитриевич 9 призёр 

 Лапшова Алена Евгеньевна 9 призёр 

 Мешалкин Сергей Сергеевич 9 призёр 

 Гилёва Яна Вячеславовна 8 победитель 

 Гончарова Анастасия Дмитриевна 8 призёр 

 Борисов Андрей Евгеньевич 8 призёр 

 Дронова Алина Романовна 8 призёр 

 Кирилина Екатерина Владимировна 8 призёр 

 Мальцева Софья Андреевна 8 призёр 

 Саакян Армен Геворгович 8 призёр 



 Улбутова Арина Олеговна 8 призёр 

 Хачатрян София Арсеновна 8 призёр 

 Трунина Екатерина Витальевна 7 призёр 

 Бабич Дмитрий Владимирович 6 призёр 

 Кадушникова Мария Леонидовна 6 призёр 

 Казанина Варвара Алексеевна 6 победитель 

 Никишкин Дмитрий Сергеевич 6 призёр 

 Селиванова Виктория Алексеевна 6 призёр 

 Сидлецкая Анна Евгеньевна 6 призёр 

 Станина Софья Александровна 6 призёр 

 Чернышев Степан Павлович 6 призёр 

 Архипова Анастасия Михайловна 5 призёр 

 Бизяев Михаил Денисович 5 призёр 

 Ершова Софья Дмитриевна 5 победитель 

 Комкова Варвара Сергеевна 5 призёр 

 Марухина Анастасия Константиновна 5 призёр 

 Сараева Варвара Егоровна 5 призёр 

 Старушко Елизавета Алексеевна 5 призёр 

 Архипова Анастасия Михайловна 5 призёр 

    

Русский язык Григорян Ани Тароновна 11 призёр 

 Завалишина Дарина Денисовна 11 призёр 

 Качка Арина Александровна 11 призёр 

 Кофанова Кристина Дмитриевна 11 призёр 

 Фролягина Марина Владимировна 11 призёр 

 Шерстнева Полина Александровна 11 призёр 

 Аникина Альбина Андреевна 10 призёр 

 Ашихмин Павел Витальевич 10 призёр 

 Кадушникова Дарья Леонидовна 10 призёр 

 Мартынычева Мария Алексеевна 10 призёр 

 Жуков Никита Дмитриевич 9 призёр 

 Замыцкая Мария Алексеевна 9 призёр 

 Карнаухов Алексей Владимирович 9 призёр 

 Лапшова Алена Евгеньевна 9 призёр 

 Личери Софья Олеговна 9 призёр 

 Мавлянова Елена Денисовна 9 призёр 

 Павлова Анастасия Игоревна 9 призёр 

 Павлова Мария Игоревна 9 призёр 

 Яндушкина Лилия Сергеевна 9 призёр 

 Улбутова Арина Олеговна 8 победитель 

 Джайлибаева Диана Александровна 8 призёр 

 Дронова Алина Романовна 8 призёр 

 Мальцева Софья Андреевна 8 призёр 



 Пантелькина Алена Евгеньевна 8 призёр 

 Пигарёва Полина Александровна 8 призёр 

 Саакян Армен Геворгович 8 призёр 

 Хачатрян София Арсеновна 8 призёр 

 Кувшинова Александра Владимировна 7 призёр 

 Арекаева Виктория Витальевна 6 призёр 

 Жукова Арина Александровна 6 призёр 

 Жукова Арина Александровна 6 призёр 

 Кадушникова Мария Леонидовна 6 призёр 

 Казанина Варвара Алексеевна 6 призёр 

 Станина Софья Александровна 6 призёр 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


